3
Wiring diagram and basic technical specification
printed on the front of the MCB. Save your time -
all important data available right away.
Easy product coding - easy identification
- easy life. Basic technical information
already integrated into the name.
25 mm² cage terminals, a well proven

SH202M-C 50  2CDS272011R0504  50 6
SH202M-C 63  2CDS272011R0634  63 6
Description Ordering Code
Current Rating
(A)
M.R.P.(`)
Pack Unit
(Pc)
Single pole
Single Pole & Neutral
Double Pole
 Stock items Note: Standard packing quantity for MCBs: SP - 12 Nos, SPN/DP - 6 Nos, TP - 4 Nos, TPN/FP - 3 Nos.
ABB Low voltage Enclosures & DIN Rail Products | SH200 M - MCBs, C Characteristics - 10 kA
3
SH203M-C 0.5 2CDS273011R0984 0.5 4
SH203M-C 1 2CDS273011R0014 1 4
SH203M-C 1.6 2CDS273011R0974 1.6 4
SH203M-C 2 2CDS273011R0024 2 4
SH203M-C 3 2CDS273011R0034 3 4
SH203M-C 4 2CDS273011R0044 4 4
SH203M-C 6 2CDS273011R0064 6 4
SH203M-C 10 2CDS273011R0104 10 4
SH203M-C 16 2CDS273011R0164 16 4
SH203M-C 20 2CDS273011R0204 20 4
SH203M-C 25 2CDS273011R0254 25 4
SH203M-C 32 2CDS273011R0324 32 4
SH203M-C 40 2CDS273011R0404 40 4
SH203M-C 50 2CDS273011R0504 50 4
SH203M-C 63 2CDS273011R0634 63 4
SH203M-C 0.5 NA 2CDS273113R0984 0.5 3
SH203M-C 1 NA 2CDS273113R0014 1 3
SH203M-C 1.6 NA 2CDS273113R0974 1.6 3
SH203M-C 2 NA 2CDS273113R0024 2 3
SH203M-C 3 NA 2CDS273113R0034 3 3
SH203M-C 4 NA 2CDS273113R0044 4 3
SH203M-C 6 NA 2CDS273113R0064 6 3
SH203M-C 10 NA 2CDS273113R0104 10 3
SH203M-C 16 NA 2CDS273113R0164 16 3
SH203M-C 20 NA 2CDS273113R0204 20 3
SH203M-C 25 NA 2CDS273113R0254 25 3
SH203M-C 32 NA 2CDS273113R0324 32 3
SH203M-C 40 NA 2CDS273113R0404 40 3
SH203M-C 50 NA 2CDS273113R0504 50 3
SH203M-C 63 NA  2CDS273113R0634 63 3
SH204M-C 0.5 2CDS274011R0984 0.5 3
SH204M-C 1 2CDS274011R0014 1 3
SH204M-C 1.6  2CDS274011R0974 1.6 3
SH204M-C 2  2CDS274011R0024 2 3
SH204M-C 3 2CDS274011R0034 3 3
SH204M-C 4 2CDS274011R0044 4 3
SH204M-C 6  2CDS274011R0064 6 3
SH204M-C 10  2CDS274011R0104 10 3
SH204M-C 16  2CDS274011R0164 16 3
SH204M-C 20  2CDS274011R0204 20 3
SH204M-C 25  2CDS274011R0254 25 3
SH204M-C 32  2CDS274011R0324 32 3
SH204M-C 40 2CDS274011R0404 40 3
SH204M-C 50  2CDS274011R0504 50 3
SH204M-C 63  2CDS274011R0634 63 3
Triple Pole
Triple Pole & Neutral
Four Pole
SH200 M - MCBs, C Characteristics - 10 kA
Description Ordering Code
Current Rating
(A)
M.R.P.(`)
Pack Unit
(Pc)
Note: Standard packing quantity for MCBs: SP - 12 Nos, SPN/DP - 6 Nos, TP - 4 Nos, TPN/FP - 3 Nos.
 SH200 M - MCBs, C Characteristics - 10 kA | ABB Low voltage Enclosures & DIN Rail Products
3
SH200 M - MCBs, D Characteristics - 10 kA
SH202M-D 0.5 2CDS272011R0981 0.5 6
SH202M-D 1 2CDS272011R0011 1 6
SH202M-D 1.6 2CDS272011R0971 1.6 6
SH202M-D 2 2CDS272011R0021 2 6
SH202M-D 3 2CDS272011R0031 3 6
SH202M-D 4 2CDS272011R0041 4 6
SH202M-D 6 2CDS272011R0061 6 6
SH202M-D 10 2CDS272011R0101 10 6
SH202M-D 16 2CDS272011R0161 16 6
SH202M-D 20 2CDS272011R0201 20 6
SH202M-D 25 2CDS272011R0251 25 6
SH202M-D 32 2CDS272011R0321 32 6
SH202M-D 40 2CDS272011R0401 40 6
SH202M-D 50 2CDS272011R0501 50 6
SH202M-D 63 2CDS272011R0631 63 6
SH201M-D 0.5 2CDS271011R0981 0.5 12
SH201M-D 1 2CDS271011R0011 1 12
SH201M-D 1.6 2CDS271011R0971 1.6 12
SH201M-D 2 2CDS271011R0021 2 12
SH201M-D 3 2CDS271011R0031 3 12
SH201M-D 4 2CDS271011R0041 4 12
SH201M-D 6 2CDS271011R0061 6 12
SH201M-D 10 2CDS271011R0101 10 12
SH201M-D 16 2CDS271011R0161 16 12
SH201M-D 20 2CDS271011R0201 20 12
SH201M-D 25 2CDS271011R0251 25 12
SH201M-D 32 2CDS271011R0321 32 12
SH201M-D 40 2CDS271011R0401 40 12
SH201M-D 50 2CDS271011R0501 50 12
SH201M-D 63 2CDS271011R0631 63 12
Single pole
Double pole
Description Ordering Code
Current Rating
(A)
M.R.P.(`)
Pack Unit
(Pc)
Note: Standard packing quantity for MCBs: SP - 12 Nos, SPN/DP - 6 Nos, TP - 4 Nos, TPN/FP - 3 Nos.
ABB Low voltage Enclosures & DIN Rail Products | SH200 M - MCBs, D Characteristics - 10 kA
3
SH204M-D 0.5 2CDS274011R0981 0.5 3
SH204M-D 1 2CDS274011R0011 1 3
SH204M-D 1.6 2CDS274011R0971 1.6 3
SH204M-D 2 2CDS274011R0021 2 3
SH204M-D 3 2CDS274011R0031 3 3
SH204M-D 4 2CDS274011R0041 4 3
SH204M-D 6 2CDS274011R0061 6 3
SH204M-D 10 2CDS274011R0101 10 3
SH204M-D 16 2CDS274011R0161 16 3
SH204M-D 20 2CDS274011R0201 20 3
SH204M-D 25 2CDS274011R0251 25 3
SH204M-D 32 2CDS274011R0321 32 3
SH204M-D 40 2CDS274011R0401 40 3
SH204M-D 50 2CDS274011R0501 50 3
SH204M-D 63 2CDS274011R0631 63 3
SH203M-D 0.5 2CDS273011R0981 0.5 4
SH203M-D 1 2CDS273011R0011 1 4
SH203M-D 1.6 2CDS273011R0971 1.6 4
SH203M-D 2 2CDS273011R0021 2 4
SH203M-D 3 2CDS273011R0031 3 4
SH203M-D 4 2CDS273011R0041 4 4
SH203M-D 6 2CDS273011R0061 6 4
SH203M-D 10 2CDS273011R0101 10 4
SH203M-D 16 2CDS273011R0161 16 4
SH203M-D 20 2CDS273011R0201 20 4
SH203M-D 25 2CDS273011R0251 25 4
SH203M-D 32 2CDS273011R0321 32 4
SH203M-D 40 2CDS273011R0401 40 4
SH203M-D 50 2CDS273011R0501 50 4
SH203M-D 63 2CDS273011R0631 63 4
Triple pole
Four pole
SH200 M - MCBs, D Characteristics - 10 kA
Product Description Ordering Code

Single pole & neutral
Double pole
Description Ordering Code
Current Rating
(A)
M.R.P.(`)
Pack Unit
(Pc)
Note: Standard packing quantity for MCBs: SP - 12 Nos, SPN/DP - 6 Nos, TP - 4 Nos, TPN/FP - 3 Nos.
 S200M - MCBs, C Characteristics - 10 kA | ABB Low voltage Enclosures & DIN Rail Products
3
S200M - MCBs, C Characteristics - 10 kA
S204M-C 0.5 2CDS274001R0984 0.5 3
S204M-C 1 2CDS274001R0014 1 3
S204M-C 1.6 2CDS274001R0974 1.6 3
S204M-C 2 2CDS274001R0024 2 3
S204M-C 3 2CDS274001R0034 3 3
S204M-C 4 2CDS274001R0044 4 3
S204M-C 6 2CDS274001R0064 6 3
S204M-C 10 2CDS274001R0104 10 3
S204M-C 16 2CDS274001R0164 16 3
S204M-C 20  2CDS274001R0204 20 3
S204M-C 25 2CDS274001R0254 25 3
S204M-C 32 2CDS274001R0324 32 3
S204M-C 40 2CDS274001R0404 40 3
S204M-C 50 2CDS274001R0504 50 3
S204M-C 63 2CDS274001R0634 63 3
S203M-C 0.5 NA 2CDS273103R0984 0.5 3
S203M-C 1 NA 2CDS273103R0014 1 3
S203M-C 1.6 NA 2CDS273103R0974 1.6 3
S203M-C 2 NA 2CDS273103R0024 2 3
S203M-C 3 NA 2CDS273103R0034 3 3
S203M-C 4 NA 2CDS273103R0044 4 3
S203M-C 6 NA 2CDS273103R0064 6 3
S203M-C 10 NA 2CDS273103R0104 10 3
S203M-C 16 NA 2CDS273103R0164 16 3
S203M-C 20 NA 2CDS273103R0204 20 3
S203M-C 25 NA 2CDS273103R0254 25 3
S203M-C 32 NA 2CDS273103R0324 32 3
S203M-C 40 NA 2CDS273103R0404 40 3
S203M-C 50 NA 2CDS273103R0504 50 3
S203M-C 63 NA  2CDS273103R0634 63 3
S203M-C 0.5 2CDS273001R0984 0.5 4
S203M-C 1 2CDS273001R0014 1 4
S203M-C 1.6 2CDS273001R0974 1.6 4
S203M-C 2 2CDS273001R0024 2 4
S203M-C 3 2CDS273001R0034 3 4
S203M-C 4 2CDS273001R0044 4 4
S203M-C 6 2CDS273001R0064 6 4
S203M-C 10 2CDS273001R0104 10 4
S203M-C 16 2CDS273001R0164 16 4
S203M-C 20 2CDS273001R0204 20 4
S203M-C 25 2CDS273001R0254 25 4
S203M-C 32 2CDS273001R0324 32 4
S203M-C 40 2CDS273001R0404 40 4
S203M-C 50 2CDS273001R0504 50 4
S203M-C 63  2CDS273001R0634 63 4
Triple Pole
Triple Pole & Neutral
Four Pole
Description Ordering Code
Current Rating
(A)
M.R.P.(`)
Pack Unit
(Pc)
Note: Standard packing quantity for MCBs: SP - 12 Nos, SPN/DP - 6 Nos, TP - 4 Nos, TPN/FP - 3 Nos.
ABB Low voltage Enclosures & DIN Rail Products | S200M - MCBs, C Characteristics - 10 kA
3
S200M - MCBs, D Characteristics - 10 kA
S202M-D 0.5 2CDS272001R0981 0.5 6
S202M-D 1 2CDS272001R0011 1 6
S202M-D 1.6 2CDS272001R0971 1.6 6
S202M-D 2 2CDS272001R0021 2 6
S202M-D 3 2CDS272001R0031 3 6
S202M-D 4 2CDS272001R0041 4 6
S202M-D 6  2CDS272001R0061 6 6
S202M-D 10 2CDS272001R0101 10 6
S202M-D 16 2CDS272001R0161 16 6
S202M-D 20 2CDS272001R0201 20 6
S202M-D 25 2CDS272001R0251 25 6
S202M-D 32 2CDS272001R0321 32 6
S202M-D 40 2CDS272001R0401 40 6
S202M-D 50 2CDS272001R0501 50 6
S202M-D 63 2CDS272001R0631 63 6
S201M-D 0.5 2CDS271001R0981 0.5 12
S201M-D 1  2CDS271001R0011 1 12
S201M-D 1.6 2CDS271001R0971 1.6 12
S201M-D 2 2CDS271001R0021 2 12
S201M-D 3 2CDS271001R0031 3 12
S201M-D 4 2CDS271001R0041 4 12
S201M-D 6 2CDS271001R0061 6 12
S201M-D 10 2CDS271001R0101 10 12
S201M-D 16 2CDS271001R0161 16 12
S201M-D 20 2CDS271001R0201 20 12
S201M-D 25 2CDS271001R0251 25 12
S201M-D 32 2CDS271001R0321 32 12
S201M-D 40 2CDS271001R0401 40 12
S201M-D 50 2CDS271001R0501 50 12
S201M-D 63 2CDS271001R0631 63 12
Single pole
Double pole
Description Ordering Code
Current Rating
(A)
M.R.P.(`)
Pack Unit
(Pc)
Note: Standard packing quantity for MCBs: SP - 12 Nos, SPN/DP - 6 Nos, TP - 4 Nos, TPN/FP - 3 Nos.
S200M - MCBs, D Characteristics - 10 kA | ABB Low voltage Enclosures & DIN Rail Products
3
S200M - MCBs, D Characteristics - 10 kA
S204M-D 0.5 2CDS274001R0981 0.5 3
S204M-D 1 2CDS274001R0011 1 3
S204M-D 1.6 2CDS274001R0971 1.6 3
S204M-D 2 2CDS274001R0021 2 3
S204M-D 3 2CDS274001R0031 3 3
S204M-D 4 2CDS274001R0041 4 3
S204M-D 6 2CDS274001R0061 6 3
S204M-D 10 2CDS274001R0101 10 3
S204M-D 16 2CDS274001R0161 16 3
S204M-D 20 2CDS274001R0201 20 3
S204M-D 25 2CDS274001R0251 25 3
S204M-D 32 2CDS274001R0321 32 3
S204M-D 40 2CDS274001R0401 40 3
S204M-D 50 2CDS274001R0501 50 3
S204M-D 63 2CDS274001R0631 63 3
S203M-D 0.5 2CDS273001R0981 0.5 4
S203M-D 1 2CDS273001R0011 1 4
S203M-D 1.6 2CDS273001R0971 1.6 4
S203M-D 2 2CDS273001R0021 2 4
S203M-D 3 2CDS273001R0031 3 4
S203M-D 4 2CDS273001R0041 4 4
S203M-D 6 2CDS273001R0061 6 4
S203M-D 10 2CDS273001R0101 10 4
S203M-D 16 2CDS273001R0161 16 4
S203M-D 20 2CDS273001R0201 20 4
S203M-D 25 2CDS273001R0251 25 4
S203M-D 32 2CDS273001R0321 32 4
S203M-D 40 2CDS273001R0401 40 4
S203M-D 50 2CDS273001R0501 50 4
S203M-D 63 2CDS273001R0631 63 4
Triple pole
Four pole
Description Ordering Code
Current Rating